
Geöffnete Zahnarztpraxen während  

der Sommerferien vom  

29.07.24 — 06.09.24  

1. Ferienwoche vom 29.07.24 - 02.08.24 Tel.:  

E. Kossenakis, Rietstr. 9 25961 

Dres. Bauer, Konstanzer Str. 6 50133 

C. von den Driesch, Neuer Weg 15, Pfaffenweiler 994573  

Dr.  J. Guntermann, Gerberstr. 57 504642 

Dres. Schneider, Paradisgasse 2 90030 

A. Weißer, Benediktinerring 1 4086952 

J. Heinz, General-Horn-Str. 11 22551 

A. Ehrlich, Falkenring 40 63060 

B.-E. Bökenyi, Breslauer Str. 12 74816  

Dr.  C. Krems, Wöschhalde 78 963096  

Dr.  Weber, Marbacher Str. 20, Brigachtal 27070  

Dr.  J. Riegger, Färberstr. 64 25913  

Dr.  Udo Rohr, Berliner Str. 23 55040  

Drs.  P. Schotten, Großherzog-Karl-Str. 11 903235  

Dr.  G. Zacek, Rietstr. 14 57307  

Dr.  I.  Bartels,  Rutentalstr. 14, Marbach 30606 

Dres.  Scott,  Vöhrenbacher Str. 13 990018 

H.-P. Dold, Rietstr. 28 52000 



2. Ferienwoche vom 05.08.24 — 09.08.24 Tel.:  

H.-P. DoId, Rietstr. 28 52000  

Dr.  I.  Bartels,  Rutentalstr. 14, Marbach 30606  

Dr.  Weber, Marbacher Str. 20, Brigachtal 27070 

A.Ehrlich, Falkenring 40 63060 

Dres. Schneider, Paradisgasse 2 90030 

B.-E. Bökenyi, Breslauer Str. 12 74816  

Dr.  Udo Rohr, Berliner Str. 23 55040  

Dr.  J. Riegger, Färberstr. 64 25913  

Dr.  C. Krems, Wöschhalde 78 963096 

C. von den Driesch, Neuer Weg 15, Pfaffenweiler 994573 

E. Kossenakis, Rietstr. 9 ( bis 06.08 da) 25961 

3. Ferienwoche vom 12.08.24 — 16.08.24 Tel.: 

Dr.  C. Krems, Wöschhalde 78 963096 

Dres. Schneider, Paradisgasse 2 90030 

A.Weißer, Benediktinerring 1 4086952  

Dr.  J. Riegger, Färberstr. 64 25913  

Dr.  Weber, Marbacher Str. 20, Brigachtal 27070 

H.-P. Dold, Rietstr. 28 52000  

Dr.  Udo Rohr, Berliner Str. 23 55040 
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